DATA SHEET
FortiTester
Enterprise-scale network security testing
FortiTester appliances offer enterprises and service providers a cost-effective solution for performance
testing and validating their network security infrastructure and services, providing a comprehensive range
of application test cases to evaluate equipment and right-size infrastructure. All test functionality is included
in one simple device-based license.
Comprehensive testing and flexible operation

Replay — Traffic, Attack, GTP Yes Yes
Based on SSL/TLS cipher suite: TLS_RSA_WITH_AES_256_GCM_SHA384 with 1K key size.
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiTester VM04 FTS-VM04 Network Performance and Security Testing System for Enterprises and Service Providers – Virtual appliance with 4x vCPU cores and 8 GB memory, supporting VMware/VMXNET3
and KVM/VIRTIO.
FortiTester 2000D FTS-2000D Network Performance and Security Testing System for Enterprises and Service Providers – 1x GE RJ45, 4x 10 GE SFP+, 120 GB SSD storage.
FortiTester 2500E FTS-2500E Network Performance and Security Testing System for Enterprises and Service Providers – 1x GE RJ45, 4x 10 GE SFP+, 120 GB SSD storage.
FortiTester 3000E FTS-3000E Network Performance and Security Testing System for Enterprises and Service Providers – 1x GE RJ45, 2x 40 GE QSFP, 2 TB HDD storage.
FortiTester 4000E FTS-4000E Network Performance and Security Testing System for Enterprises and Service Providers. – 1x GE RJ45, 1x 100 GE QSFP28, 2 TB HDD storage.
(Please note, two devices using Test Center mode are typically required.)